S P E C I F I C A T I O N  C A T A L O G
G E OT H E R M A L  H E AT  P U M P S
A F F O R DA B L E    R E N E W A B L E    C L E A N
A S T O N  S E R I E S  A I R  H A N D L E R
3
Table of Contents
Air Handler Nomenclature  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 4
Physical Data . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 4

ASTON SERIES AIR HANDLER SPECIFICATION CATALOG
4
Model Nomenclature
Physical Data
ASTON SERIES AIR HANDLER SPECIFICATION CATALOG
GAH 036 * 00 0 1 R
1-3 4-6 7 8-9 10 11 12
Model
GAH – G Series Air Handler
Unit Capacity
Refrigeration (DX) Models with Nominal CFM
022 MBTUH 800
026 MBTUH 925
030 MBTUH 980
036 MBTUH 1225
042 MBTUH 1425
048 MBTUH 1625
060 MBTUH 1760
Hydronic Models with Nominal CFM
026 MBTUH 925
036 MBTUH 1225
048 MBTUH 1625
060 MBTUH 1760
Vintage
* = Factory Use Only
Air Coil
R – Refrigerant
H - Hydronic
Motor
1 – ECM 208-230/60/1
Disconnect
0 – No Breaker Installed
(only on 5kW & 10kW Heaters)
1 – Breaker Installed
(only on 15kW & 20kW Heaters)
Electric Heat
00 – None
05 – 5kW (022 – 036 only)
10 – 10kW (030 – 060 only)
15 – 15kW (042 – 060 only)
20 – 20kW (060 only)
Rev.: 08 April 2013D
NOTE: To field convert the GAH042-060 to bottomflow air discharge, the NAHBC kit must be ordered.
GAH022 GAH026 GAH030 GAH036 GAH042 GAH048 GAH060
Air Coil Total Face Area, ft2 [m2]
Tube outside diameter - in. [mm]
Number of rows
Fins per inch
Suction line connection - in. [mm] sweat
Liquid line connection - in. [mm] sweat
Nominal cooling capacity - tons [kW] 1.8 [6.44] 2.1 [7.59] 2.5 [8.79] 3 [10.55] 3.5 [12.30] 4 [14.06] 5 [17.58]
Condensate drain connection - (O.D.) in. [mm]
Blower Wheel Size (Dia x W), in. [mm]
Blower motor type/speeds
Blower motor output - hp [W]
Filter Standard - 1" [51mm] MERV3 disposable, in. [mm]
Electrical characteristics (60hz)
Shipping weight - lbs. [kg]
Operating weight - lbs. [kg]
4/28/14
GAH026 GAH036 GAH048 GAH060
Air Coil Total Face Area, ft2 [m2]
Tube outside diameter - in. [mm]

1,700
7.0 69.3 80.0 76.3 87.0 95.4 108.8 100 110
19.2 65,530
L1/L2 7.0 34.7 40.0 41.7 47.0 52.1 58.8 60 60
L3/L4 - 34.7 40.0 34.7 40.0 43.4 50.0 50 50
7/11/08
Rated Voltage of 208/230/60/1
HACR circuit breaker in USA only
ASTON SERIES AIR HANDLER SPECIFICATION CATALOG
Air Handler Indoor Split Model
(Single)
Indoor Split Model
(Dual Capacity)
Outdoor Split Model
(Dual Capacity) Airfl ow(CFM) Electric Heat (kW)
GAH022B***1R 103*022 - 800 5
GAH026B***1R - 103*026 104*026 925 5
GAH030B***1R 103*030 - - 980 5, 10
GAH036B***1R 103*036 - - 1225 5, 10
GAH036B***1R - 103*038 104*038 1225 5, 10
GAH042B***1R 103*042 - - 1425 10, 15
GAH048B***1R 103*048 - - 1625 10, 15
GAH048B***1R - 103*049 104*049 1625 10, 15
GAH060B***1R 103*060 - - 1760 10, 15, 20
GAH060B***1R - 103*064 104*064 1760 10, 15, 20
GAH060B***1R 103*070 - - 1760 10, 15, 20
GAH060B***1R - 103*072 104*072 1760 10, 15, 20
4/28/14

for refrigerant performance tables)
ASTON SERIES AIR HANDLER SPECIFICATION CATALOG
17
Air Coil Nomenclature
Refrigerant Coil Compatibility
NOTE: Water connection dimensions are O.D.
Coil Physical Data
ASTON SERIES AIR HANDLER SPECIFICATION CATALOG
Encased/Uncased Coil Indoor Split Model (Single) Indoor Split Model
(Dual Capacity)
Outdoor Split Model
(Dual Capacity)
Recommended Airfl ow
(CFM)
GRAC026* 103*022 - 800
GRAC026* - 103*026 104*026 925
GRAC026* 103*030 - - 980
GRAC036* 103*036 - - 1225
GRAC036* - 103*038 104*038 1225
GRAC048* 103*042 - - 1425
GRAC048* 103*048 - - 1625
GRAC048* - 103*049 104*049 1625
GRAC060* 103*060 - - 1760
GRAC060* - 103*064 104*064 1760
GRAC060* 103*070 - - 1760
GRAC060* - 103*072 104*072 1760
4/28/14